

PS&E JOB NO : 11A008 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008236 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL3902
 HWY : SR 099
 TITLE : SR 99
 YESLER WAY TO SPRING STREET
 NB ALASKAN WAY WIDENING
 11A008 REVISED 12-20-2011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 11 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jan 17 2012

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	TITAN EARTHWORK LLC			C.A. CAREY CORPORATION			MJ HUGHES CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
	13806 16TH ST E			537 NW LOCUST ST			1717 NW ELEVEN MILE AVE	
				98027-2412				
	SUMNER WA 983909630			ISSAQUAH WA 980271006			GRESHAM OR 970303541	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100214	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-18.34 %			-7.81 %	0.09 %
			37,964.00	31,000.00	-6,964.00	35,000.00	-2,964.00	38,000.00	36.00
2	ARCHAEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL SALVAGE	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %	0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00	
3	UNANTICIPATED DISCOVERY	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %	0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00	
4	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION	L.S.			505.71 %			600.00 %	160.00 %
			5,000.00	30,285.50	25,285.50	35,000.00	30,000.00	13,000.00	8,000.00
5	DISPOSING OF HAZARDOUS AND CONTAMINATED MATERIAL	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %	0.00 %
			10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00		10,000.00	
GRADING									
6	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.			-28.13 %			25.00 %	150.00 %
	420.0000		40.0000	28.7500	-4,725.00	50.0000	4,200.00	100.0000	25,200.00
			16,800.00	12,075.00		21,000.00		42,000.00	
STORM SEWER									
7	COS DIP STORM SEWER PIPE 8 IN. DIAM.	L.F.			30.00 %			-35.00 %	25.00 %
	48.0000		100.0000	130.0000	1,440.00	65.0000	-1,680.00	125.0000	1,200.00
			4,800.00	6,240.00		3,120.00		6,000.00	
8	COS TYPE 252 INLET	EACH			-75.00 %			-78.00 %	-25.00 %
	4.0000		4,000.0000	1,000.0000	-12,000.00	880.0000	-12,480.00	3,000.0000	-4,000.00
			16,000.00	4,000.00		3,520.00		12,000.00	
9	COS TYPE 264 INLET FRAME WITH VANED GRATE	EACH			-75.00 %			-80.75 %	-65.00 %
	4.0000		2,000.0000	500.0000	-6,000.00	385.0000	-6,460.00	700.0000	-5,200.00
			8,000.00	2,000.00		1,540.00		2,800.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 11A008 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008236 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL3902
 HWY : SR 099
 TITLE : SR 99
 YESLER WAY TO SPRING STREET
 NB ALASKAN WAY WIDENING
 11A008 REVISED 12-20-2011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 11 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jan 17 2012

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	TITAN EARTHWORK LLC			C.A. CAREY CORPORATION			MJ HUGHES CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
	13806 16TH ST E			537 NW LOCUST ST			1717 NW ELEVEN MILE AVE	
				98027-2412				
	SUMNER WA 983909630			ISSAQUAH WA 980271006			GRESHAM OR 970303541	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100214	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
STORM SEWER									
10	COS TYPE 265 VANED GRATE								
	5.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	400.0000	-60.00 %	390.0000	-61.00 %	700.0000	-30.00 %
			5,000.00	2,000.00	-3,000.00	1,950.00	-3,050.00	3,500.00	-1,500.00
11	F.A. FOR EXISTING CATCH BASIN RETROFIT & ADJUSTMENT								
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			14,000.00	14,000.00		14,000.00		14,000.00	
SURFACING									
12	COS MINERAL AGGREGATE TYPE 2								
	550.0000	TON	60.0000	27.5000	-54.17 %	50.0000	-16.67 %	62.0000	3.33 %
			33,000.00	15,125.00	-17,875.00	27,500.00	-5,500.00	34,100.00	1,100.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT									
13	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22								
	625.0000	TON	150.0000	98.0000	-34.67 %	105.0000	-30.00 %	110.0000	-26.67 %
			93,750.00	61,250.00	-32,500.00	65,625.00	-28,125.00	68,750.00	-25,000.00
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION									
14	ESC LEAD								
	22.0000	DAY	300.0000	1.0000	-99.67 %	75.0000	-75.00 %	150.0000	-50.00 %
			6,600.00	22.00	-6,578.00	1,650.00	-4,950.00	3,300.00	-3,300.00
15	INLET PROTECTION								
	7.0000	EACH	100.0000	83.5000	-16.50 %	100.0000	0.00 %	100.0000	0.00 %
			700.00	584.50	-115.50	700.00	0.00	700.00	0.00
16	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			15,000.00	15,000.00		15,000.00		15,000.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 11A008 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008236 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL3902
 HWY : SR 099
 TITLE : SR 99
 YESLER WAY TO SPRING STREET
 NB ALASKAN WAY WIDENING
 11A008 REVISED 12-20-2011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 11 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jan 17 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TITAN EARTHWORK LLC 13806 16TH ST E	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412	MJ HUGHES CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1717 NW ELEVEN MILE AVE
SUMNER WA 983909630 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622	ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	GRESHAM OR 970303541 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100214

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
17	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 920.0000	L.F.	25.0000 23,000.00	21.0000 19,320.00	-16.00 % -3,680.00	20.0000 18,400.00	-20.00 % -4,600.00	20.0000 18,400.00	-20.00 % -4,600.00	
18	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM - #1 POINT OF SERVICE L.S.		24,000.00	45,000.00	87.50 % 21,000.00	44,000.00	83.33 % 20,000.00	42,000.00	75.00 % 18,000.00	
19	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM - #2 POINT OF SERVICE L.S.		5,000.00	17,000.00	240.00 % 12,000.00	9,000.00	80.00 % 4,000.00	8,500.00	70.00 % 3,500.00	
20	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		61,685.00	18,000.00	-70.82 % -43,685.00	15,000.00	-75.68 % -46,685.00	23,000.00	-62.71 % -38,685.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
21	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL 9.0000	C.Y.	200.0000 1,800.00	1.0000 9.00	-99.50 % -1,791.00	100.0000 900.00	-50.00 % -900.00	70.0000 630.00	-65.00 % -1,170.00	
22	ROADWAY SURVEYING L.S.		2,500.00	5,000.00	100.00 % 2,500.00	4,300.00	72.00 % 1,800.00	5,000.00	100.00 % 2,500.00	
23	CONNECTION TO DRAINAGE STRUCTURE 4.0000	EACH	1,000.0000 4,000.00	775.0000 3,100.00	-22.50 % -900.00	400.0000 1,600.00	-60.00 % -2,400.00	400.0000 1,600.00	-60.00 % -2,400.00	
24	CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE L.S.		4,000.00	1,500.00	-62.50 % -2,500.00	1,000.00	-75.00 % -3,000.00	800.00	-80.00 % -3,200.00	
25	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	
26	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	

PS&E JOB NO : 11A008 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008236 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL3902
 HWY : SR 099
 TITLE : SR 99
 YESLER WAY TO SPRING STREET
 NB ALASKAN WAY WIDENING
 11A008 REVISED 12-20-2011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 11 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jan 17 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TITAN EARTHWORK LLC 13806 16TH ST E	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412	MJ HUGHES CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1717 NW ELEVEN MILE AVE
SUMNER WA 983909630 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622	ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	GRESHAM OR 970303541 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100214

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
OTHER ITEMS										
27	SPCC PLAN	L.S.								
			5,000.00	-98.00 %	100.00	-80.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %		
28	HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN	L.S.								
			5,000.00	-50.00 %	2,500.00	-64.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %		
29	FA-SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS EST.									
			5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %		
30	ADJUST MANHOLE	EACH								
	1.0000		2,500.0000	-83.00 %	425.0000	-84.00 %	400.0000	-84.00 %		
			2,500.00	-2,075.00	425.00	-2,100.00	400.00	-2,100.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$420,103.00	-21.32%	\$330,540.00	-17.16%	\$348,009.00	-7.53%	\$388,484.00	
BASE TOTAL			\$420,103.00							

PS&E JOB NO : 11A008 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008236 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL3902
 HWY : SR 099
 TITLE : SR 99
 YESLER WAY TO SPRING STREET
 NB ALASKAN WAY WIDENING
 11A008 REVISED 12-20-2011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 11 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jan 17 2012

----- 4TH BIDDER ----- ----- 5TH BIDDER -----
 TAYLOR'S EXCAVATORS INC GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO.,
 3134 268TH STREET NW 9125 10TH AVE S
 STANWOOD WA 982924531 SEATTLE WA 981084600
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100749 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 531500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			2.73 %			-7.81 %		-100.00 %
			37,964.00	39,000.00	1,036.00	35,000.00	-2,964.00	0.00	-37,964.00	
2	ARCHAEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL SALVAGE	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		0.00		
3	UNANTICIPATED DISCOVERY	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		0.00		
4	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION	L.S.			600.00 %			1,214.96 %		-100.00 %
			5,000.00	35,000.00	30,000.00	65,748.00	60,748.00	0.00	-5,000.00	
5	DISPOSING OF HAZARDOUS AND CONTAMINATED MATERIAL	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00		0.00		
GRADING										
6	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.			-12.50 %			50.00 %		-100.00 %
	420.0000		40.0000	35.0000	-12.50 %	60.0000	50.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			16,800.00	14,700.00	-2,100.00	25,200.00	8,400.00	0.00	-16,800.00	
STORM SEWER										
7	COS DIP STORM SEWER PIPE 8 IN. DIAM.	L.F.			-50.00 %			50.00 %		-100.00 %
	48.0000		100.0000	50.0000	-50.00 %	150.0000	50.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			4,800.00	2,400.00	-2,400.00	7,200.00	2,400.00	0.00	-4,800.00	
8	COS TYPE 252 INLET	EACH			-37.50 %			-85.00 %		-100.00 %
	4.0000		4,000.0000	2,500.0000	-37.50 %	600.0000	-85.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			16,000.00	10,000.00	-6,000.00	2,400.00	-13,600.00	0.00	-16,000.00	
9	COS TYPE 264 INLET FRAME WITH VANED GRATE	EACH			25.00 %			-75.00 %		-100.00 %
	4.0000		2,000.0000	2,500.0000	25.00 %	500.0000	-75.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			8,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	-6,000.00	0.00	-8,000.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 11A008 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008236 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL3902
 HWY : SR 099
 TITLE : SR 99
 YESLER WAY TO SPRING STREET
 NB ALASKAN WAY WIDENING
 11A008 REVISED 12-20-2011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 11 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jan 17 2012

----- 4TH BIDDER ----- ----- 5TH BIDDER -----
 TAYLOR'S EXCAVATORS INC GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO.,
 3134 268TH STREET NW 9125 10TH AVE S
 STANWOOD WA 982924531 SEATTLE WA 981084600
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100749 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 531500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	4TH BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	5TH BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
STORM SEWER										
10	COS TYPE 265 VANED GRATE									
	5.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	500.0000	-50.00 %	300.0000	-70.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			5,000.00	2,500.00	-2,500.00	1,500.00	-3,500.00	0.00	-5,000.00	
11	F.A. FOR EXISTING CATCH BASIN RETROFIT & ADJUSTMENT									
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			14,000.00	14,000.00		14,000.00		0.00		
SURFACING										
12	COS MINERAL AGGREGATE TYPE 2									
	550.0000	TON	60.0000	28.0000	-53.33 %	56.0000	-6.67 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			33,000.00	15,400.00	-17,600.00	30,800.00	-2,200.00	0.00	-33,000.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
13	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22									
	625.0000	TON	150.0000	120.0000	-20.00 %	90.0000	-40.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			93,750.00	75,000.00	-18,750.00	56,250.00	-37,500.00	0.00	-93,750.00	
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION										
14	ESC LEAD									
	22.0000	DAY	300.0000	50.0000	-83.33 %	50.0000	-83.33 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			6,600.00	1,100.00	-5,500.00	1,100.00	-5,500.00	0.00	-6,600.00	
15	INLET PROTECTION									
	7.0000	EACH	100.0000	75.0000	-25.00 %	100.0000	0.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			700.00	525.00	-175.00	700.00	0.00	0.00	-700.00	
16	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL									
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			15,000.00	15,000.00		15,000.00		0.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 11A008 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008236 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL3902
 HWY : SR 099
 TITLE : SR 99
 YESLER WAY TO SPRING STREET
 NB ALASKAN WAY WIDENING
 11A008 REVISED 12-20-2011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 11 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jan 17 2012

----- 4TH BIDDER ----- ----- 5TH BIDDER -----
 TAYLOR'S EXCAVATORS INC GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO.,
 3134 268TH STREET NW 9125 10TH AVE S
 STANWOOD WA 982924531 SEATTLE WA 981084600
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100749 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 531500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	4TH BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	5TH BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC										
17	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER									
	920.0000	L.F.	25.0000	22.0000	-12.00 %	40.0000	60.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			23,000.00	20,240.00	-2,760.00	36,800.00	13,800.00	0.00	-23,000.00	
18	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM - #1 POINT OF SERVICE									
		L.S.			87.50 %		66.67 %		-100.00 %	
			24,000.00	45,000.00	21,000.00	40,000.00	16,000.00	0.00	-24,000.00	
19	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM - #2 POINT OF SERVICE									
		L.S.			240.00 %		100.00 %		-100.00 %	
			5,000.00	17,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	-5,000.00	
20	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL									
		L.S.			-43.26 %		-67.58 %		-100.00 %	
			61,685.00	35,000.00	-26,685.00	20,000.00	-41,685.00	0.00	-61,685.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
21	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL									
	9.0000	C.Y.	200.0000	40.0000	-80.00 %	50.0000	-75.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			1,800.00	360.00	-1,440.00	450.00	-1,350.00	0.00	-1,800.00	
22	ROADWAY SURVEYING									
		L.S.			240.00 %		100.00 %		-100.00 %	
			2,500.00	8,500.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	0.00	-2,500.00	
23	CONNECTION TO DRAINAGE STRUCTURE									
	4.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	200.0000	-80.00 %	500.0000	-50.00 %	0.0000	-100.00 %	
			4,000.00	800.00	-3,200.00	2,000.00	-2,000.00	0.00	-4,000.00	
24	CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE									
		L.S.			-37.50 %		-87.50 %		-100.00 %	
			4,000.00	2,500.00	-1,500.00	500.00	-3,500.00	0.00	-4,000.00	
25	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		0.00		
26	MINOR CHANGE									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		0.00		

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 * * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

DATE: 12/21/2011
 TIME: 10:31

PS&E JOB NO : 11A008 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008236 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL3902
 HWY : SR 099
 TITLE : SR 99
 YESLER WAY TO SPRING STREET
 NB ALASKAN WAY WIDENING
 11A008 REVISED 12-20-2011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 11 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jan 17 2012

----- 4TH BIDDER ----- ----- 5TH BIDDER -----
 TAYLOR'S EXCAVATORS INC GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO.,
 3134 268TH STREET NW 9125 10TH AVE S
 STANWOOD WA 982924531 SEATTLE WA 981084600
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100749 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 531500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS										
27	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			-83.00 %			-90.00 %		-100.00 %
			5,000.00	850.00	-4,150.00	500.00	-4,500.00	0.00	-5,000.00	
28	HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN	L.S.			-40.00 %			-90.00 %		-100.00 %
			5,000.00	3,000.00	-2,000.00	500.00	-4,500.00	0.00	-5,000.00	
29	FA-SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		0.00		
30	ADJUST MANHOLE	EACH			-80.00 %			-80.00 %		-100.00 %
	1.0000		2,500.0000	500.0000	-2,000.00	500.0000	-2,000.00	0.0000	-2,500.00	
			2,500.00	500.00		500.00		0.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$420,103.00</u>	<u>\$393,379.00</u>	-6.36%	<u>\$398,152.00</u>	-5.23%	<u>\$0.00</u>	<u>-100.00%</u>	
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$420,103.00</u>							